Form_10_EH_Comfort Optics 03/22 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide  example: EH14L-196L-450-NW-G3-AR1-2-120-BL-MMRI-BZ
Prefix
 –
Number
of LEDs
 –
Drive

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-196L-450-NW-G3-x-UNV 196 450 4000 21 2122 B1-U0-G1 102 2373 B1-U0-G1 114 2377 B2-U0-G1 114
EH14L-196L-650-NW-G3-x-UNV 196 650 4000 30 3024 B1-U0-G1 101 3383 B2-U0-G2 113 3389 B2-U0-G1 113
EH14L-196L-1150-NW-G3-x-UNV 196 1150 4000 51 5310 B2-U0-G2 104 5940 B2-U0-G2 116 5951 B3-U0-G2 117
EH14L-196L-1675-NW-G3-x-UNV 196 1675 4000 75 7512 B3-U0-G3 100 8403 B3-U0-G3 112 8418 B3-U0-G2 112
EH14L-196L-2100-NW-G3-x-UNV 196 2100 4000 95 9208 B3-U0-G3 97 10301 B3-U0-G3 109 10319 B3-U0-G2 109
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
Size
Effective Projected Area (EPA) Approx. Weight
Single Twin 3/4 Single

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-196L-450-WW-G3-x-UNV 196 450 3000 21 2040 B1-U0-G1 98 2282 B1-U0-G1 109 2286 B2-U0-G1 109
EH14L-196L-650-WW-G3-x-UNV 196 650 3000 30 2908 B1-U0-G1 97 3253 B1-U0-G1 108 3259 B2-U0-G1 109
EH14L-196L-1150-WW-G3-x-UNV 196 1150 3000 51 5106 B2-U0-G2 100 5712 B2-U0-G2 112 5722 B3-U0-G2 112
EH14L-196L-1675-WW-G3-x-UNV 196 1675 3000 75 7223 B3-U0-G3 96 8080 B3-U0-G3 108 8094 B3-U0-G2 108
EH14L-196L-2100-WW-G3-x-UNV 196 2100 3000 95 8854 B3-U0-G3 93 9905 B3-U0-G3 105 9922 B3-U0-G2 105
Form_10_EH_Comfort Optics 03/22 page 3 of 4
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 5000K
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-196L-450-CW-G3-x-UNV 196 450 5000 21 2228 B1-U0-G1 107 2492 B1-U0-G1 119 2496 B2-U0-G1 119
EH14L-196L-650-CW-G3-x-UNV 196 650 5000 30 3175 B1-U0-G1 106 3552 B2-U0-G2 118 3558 B2-U0-G1 119
EH14L-196L-1150-CW-G3-x-UNV 196 1150 5000 51 5576 B2-U0-G2 109 6237 B2-U0-G2 122 6249 B3-U0-G2 123
EH14L-196L-1675-CW-G3-x-UNV 196 1675 5000 75 7888 B3-U0-G3 105 8823 B3-U0-G3 118 8839 B3-U0-G2 118
EH14L-196L-2100-CW-G3-x-UNV 196 2100 5000 95 9668 B3-U0-G3 102 10816 B3-U0-G3 114 10835 B3-U0-G3 114
Form_10_EH_Comfort Optics 03/22 page 4 of 4
Specifications (cont.)
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Ambient